
Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Geography 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details Package received 
Program graduated 

from 

2016-17 

1 
1 
1 
1 

Bar Association Nagaon 
Private Company 
Private Junior College 
Self Employed in I.T 
Sector 

 

Dhing College 
 
 
 
 

2017-18 

1 
1 
1 

Bar Association Nagaon 
Self Employed in I.T 
Sector 
Government Job 

 
Dhing College 

 
 

2018-19 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Principal, Nagaon Girls 
College 
Private School ,Dhupaguri 
Self Employed 
R.D Motors ,Nagaon 

 Dhing College 
 
 
 
 

2019-20 
1 
1 
1 

Self Employed in I.T 
Sector 
Bar Association Nagaon 

 Dhing College 
 
 

2020-21 
3 Self Employed  Dhing College 

 
Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

 

Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Economocs 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details 
Package received 

Program graduated 
from 

2016-17 

1 
1 
1 

L.P. School, Samaguri 
Nagaon Bar Association 
Bechamari,A.B.Siddique 
Jatio Vidyalaya  

 

Dhing College 
 
 
 

2017-18 
1 Nagaon Bar Association 

 
 Dhing College 

 
2018-19 1 

 
1 

Concept Junior 
College,Nagaon 
Axis Bank, Guwahati 

 Dhing College 
 
 

2019-20 2 Self Employed 
 

 Dhing College 
 

2020-21 
2 Self Employed  Dhing College 

 
Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

 

 

 



 

Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Physics 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details Package received 
Program graduated 

from 

2016-17 

1 
 

1 
5 
3 

S.S.S.H.S School 
Batadrawa 
Circle office Dhing 
Junior College 
Self Employed 

 

Dhing College 
 
 
 

2017-18 
1 
3 
3 

Government Job 
Junior College 
Self Employed 

 Dhing College 
 

2018-19 1 
4 

Government Job 
Self Employed 

 Dhing College 
 
 

2019-20 2 Private School  Dhing College 
 

2020-21 
5 Self Employed  Dhing College 

 
Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of History 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details 
Package received 

Program graduated 
from 

2016-17 
2 
8 

Gram Sebok 
Self Employed 
 

 Dhing College 

2017-18 
2 
 

4 

Elementary Education 
Assam 
Self Employed 

 Dhing College 
 

2018-19 3 
4 

Private School 
Self Employed 

 Dhing College 
 
 

2019-20 
9 Self Employed  Dhing College 

 

2020-21 
11 Self Employed 

 
 Dhing College 

 
Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Political Science 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details Package received 
Program graduated 

from 

2016-17 
1 
1 
1 

Elementary Education 
D.G Office 
Elementary Education 

 Dhing College 

2017-18 
1 
1 
1 

Private School 
Bar Council Nagaon 
Junior College 

 Dhing College 
 

2018-19 1 Directorate of Medical  Dhing College 
 
 

2019-20 
1 
1 

Elementary Education 
Bar Council Nagaon 
 

 
Dhing College 

 

2020-21 
2 Elementary Education 

 
 Dhing College 

 
Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

 

Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Botany 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details Package received 
Program graduated 

from 

2016-17 
2 
2 
 

R.D Motors Nagaon 
Elementary Education  Dhing College 

2017-18 

1 
1 
1 
1 

District Sports Authority 
Elementary Education 
B.S.F 
Private Institute 

 Dhing College 
 

2018-19 1 Journalist NKTV  Dhing College 
 
 

2019-20 
1 
1 

Floriculture,Mumbai 
Soap Factory 

 Dhing College 
 

2020-21 
5 Self Employed  Dhing College 

 
Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Bangali 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details Package received 
Program graduated 

from 

2016-17 
Nil  

 Dhing College 

2017-18 
Nil   Dhing College 

 
2018-19 Nil   Dhing College 

 
 

2019-20 
1 
3 

Private Sector 
Arogya Yoga Kendra 

 Dhing College 
 

2020-21 
Nil   Dhing College 

 
Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Zoology 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details 
Package received 

Program graduated 
from 

2016-17 
3 
2 

Private Sector 
Self Employed  Dhing College 

2017-18 1 
1 

Assam Police 
Arogya Yoga Kendra 

 Dhing College 
 

2018-19 1 
4 

Junior College 
Self Employed 

 Dhing College 
 
 

2019-20 
6 Self Employed  Dhing College 

 

2020-21 5 Private Sector 
 

 Dhing College 
 

Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

 

Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Mathematics 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details 
Package received 

Program graduated 
from 

2016-17 
3 Elementary Education 

 Dhing College 

2017-18 
2 
1 

Elementary Education 
Private Teacher 

 Dhing College 
 

2018-19 4 
1 

Secondary Education 
Elementary Education 

 Dhing College 
 
 

2019-20 
2 
2 

Self Employed 
Private Job 

 Dhing College 
 

2020-21 
2 I.T.Sector  Dhing College 

 
Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  



Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Chemistry 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details Package received 
Program graduated 

from 

2016-17 
1 
2 
2 

Health Department 
Elementary Education 
Self Employed 

 Dhing College 

2017-18 
2 
3 
2 

Elementary Education 
Self Employed 
Private Institute 

 Dhing College 
 

2018-19 1 
3 
3 

Indian Postal Service 
Private School 
Self Employed 

 Dhing College 
 
 

2019-20 
7 Self Employed  Dhing College 

 

2020-21 
3 
4 

Private Job 
Self Employed 

 Dhing College 
 

Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

 

Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Education 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details 
Package received 

Program graduated 
from 

2016-17 
3 Private Job 

 Dhing College 

2017-18 
4 Private Job 

 
 Dhing College 

 
2018-19 6 Private Job  Dhing College 

2019-20 
1 
1 

State Bank of India 
IDFC, Small Finance 

 
Dhing College 

2020-21 3 Private Job  Dhing College 
 

Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

 

Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Assamese 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details 
Package received 

Program graduated 
from 

2016-17 
Nil  

 Dhing College 

2017-18 
1 Private School  Dhing College 

 
2018-19 1 Private Sector  Dhing College 

2019-20 Nil   Dhing College 

2020-21 
Nil   Dhing College 

 
Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  



Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of  English 
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details Package received 
Program graduated 

from 

2016-17 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
 
 
 

Prtivate Company 
A.B.S. Junior College 
A.S.Bidyapeeth,Moirabari 
Self Employed 
Private School,Laharighat 

 Dhing College 

2017-18 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Para Military Force  
Spice Jet 
Sohoria Bidyapeeth 
Private School 
Satellite Channel 
Self Employed 

 Dhing College 
 

2018-19 1 
2 
1 

Elementary Education 
Self Employed 
Private School 

 Dhing College 

2019-20 
1 
1 
2 

G.Vidyapeeth.Bordowa 
U.G.Jatiya Bidalaya 
Self Employed 

 
Dhing College 

2020-21 
1 Self Employed  Dhing College 

 
Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 

 

 

 

Key Indicator - 5.2 Student Progression (45)     Department of Commerce  
5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years (20) 

Year 
Number of students 

placed 
Name of the employer 

with contact details 
Package received 

Program graduated 
from 

2016-17 
Nil 

Started from 2015 
 

 Dhing College 

2017-18 Nil   Dhing College 
 

2018-19 Nil   Dhing College 

2019-20 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

NGO 
Propritory Firm 
RCM Marketing 
Private School 
Timber Depo 

 

Dhing College 

2020-21 
1 
1 

Manju Mart 
Balaji Industries 

 Dhing College 
 

Documents: 
Annual reports of Placement Cell:  
 


