Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
	1	Bar Association Nagaon		Dhing College
	1	Private Company		
2016-17	1	Private Junior College		
	1	Self Employed in I.T		
		Sector		
2017-18	1	Bar Association Nagaon		D
	1	Self Employed in I.T		Dhing College
	1	Sector		
		Government Job		
	1	Principal, Nagaon Girls		Dhing College
	1	College		
2018-19	1	Private School ,Dhupaguri		
	1	Self Employed		
	1	R.D Motors ,Nagaon		
	1	Self Employed in I.T		Dhing College
2019-20	1	Sector		
	1	Bar Association Nagaon		
2020-21	3	Self Employed		Dhing College

Year	Number of students	Name of the employer	Package received	Program graduated
	placed	with contact details	<u> </u>	from
	1	L.P. School, Samaguri		Dhing College
	1	Nagaon Bar Association		
2016-17	1	Bechamari, A.B. Siddique		
		Jatio Vidyalaya		
2017-18	1	Nagaon Bar Association		Dhing College
2018-19	1	Concept Junior		Dhing College
		College, Nagaon		
	1	Axis Bank, Guwahati		
2019-20	2	Self Employed		Dhing College
2020-21	2	Self Employed		Dhing College

Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
	1	S.S.S.H.S School Batadrawa		Dhing College
2016-17	1	Circle office Dhing		
	5	Junior College		
	3	Self Employed		
	1	Government Job		Dhing College
2017-18	3	Junior College		
	3	Self Employed		
2018-19	1	Government Job		Dhing College
	4	Self Employed		
2019-20	2	Private School		Dhing College
2020-21	5	Self Employed		Dhing College

Annual reports of Placement Cell:

Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
	2	Gram Sebok		
2016-17	8	Self Employed		Dhing College
	2	Elementary Education		Dhing College
2017-18		Assam		
	4	Self Employed		
2018-19	3	Private School		Dhing College
	4	Self Employed		
2019-20	9	Self Employed		Dhing College
2020-21	11	Self Employed		Dhing College

Annual reports of Placement Cell:

Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
2016-17	1 1 1	Elementary Education D.G Office Elementary Education		Dhing College
2017-18	1 1 1	Private School Bar Council Nagaon Junior College		Dhing College
2018-19	1	Directorate of Medical		Dhing College
2019-20	1 1	Elementary Education Bar Council Nagaon		Dhing College
2020-21	2	Elementary Education		Dhing College

Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
2016-17	2 2	R.D Motors Nagaon Elementary Education		Dhing College
2017-18	1 1 1 1	District Sports Authority Elementary Education B.S.F Private Institute		Dhing College
2018-19	1	Journalist NKTV		Dhing College
2019-20	1 1	Floriculture,Mumbai Soap Factory		Dhing College
2020-21	5	Self Employed		Dhing College

.z. i Average	percentage of placement of	f outgoing students during the la	st five years (20)	
Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
2016-17	Nil			Dhing College
2017-18	Nil			Dhing College
2018-19	Nil			Dhing College
2019-20	1 3	Private Sector Arogya Yoga Kendra		Dhing College
2020-21	Nil			Dhing College

J.Z. I Avelage	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	f outgoing students during the la	ist live years (20)	
Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
2016-17	3 2	Private Sector Self Employed		Dhing College
2017-18	1 1	Assam Police Arogya Yoga Kendra		Dhing College
2018-19	1 4	Junior College Self Employed		Dhing College
2019-20	6	Self Employed		Dhing College
2020-21	5	Private Sector		Dhing College

5.2.1 Average	, ,	foutgoing students during the la	st five years (20)	
Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
2016-17	3	Elementary Education		Dhing College
2017-18	2 1	Elementary Education Private Teacher		Dhing College
2018-19	4 1	Secondary Education Elementary Education		Dhing College
2019-20	2 2	Self Employed Private Job		Dhing College
2020-21	2	I.T.Sector		Dhing College

Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
	1	Health Department		
2016-17	2	Elementary Education		Dhing College
	2	Self Employed		
	2	Elementary Education		Dhing College
2017-18	3	Self Employed		
	2	Private Institute		
2018-19	1	Indian Postal Service		Dhing College
	3	Private School		
	3	Self Employed		
2019-20	7	Self Employed		Dhing College
0000 04	3	Private Job		Dhing College
2020-21	4	Self Employed		

Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
2016-17	3	Private Job		Dhing College
2017-18	4	Private Job		Dhing College
2018-19	6	Private Job		Dhing College
2019-20	1	State Bank of India IDFC, Small Finance		Dhing College
2020-21	3	Private Job		Dhing College

Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
2016-17	Nil			Dhing College
2017-18	1	Private School		Dhing College
2018-19	1	Private Sector		Dhing College
2019-20	Nil			Dhing College
2020-21	Nil			Dhing College

Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
2016-17	1 1 1 2 2	Prtivate Company A.B.S. Junior College A.S.Bidyapeeth,Moirabari Self Employed Private School,Laharighat		Dhing College
2017-18	1 1 1 1 1	Para Military Force Spice Jet Sohoria Bidyapeeth Private School Satellite Channel Self Employed		Dhing College
2018-19	1 2 1	Elementary Education Self Employed Private School		Dhing College
2019-20	1 1 2	G.Vidyapeeth.Bordowa U.G.Jatiya Bidalaya Self Employed		Dhing College
2020-21	1	Self Employed		Dhing College

Year	Number of students placed	Name of the employer with contact details	Package received	Program graduated from
2016-17	Nil Started from 2015			Dhing College
2017-18	Nil			Dhing College
2018-19	Nil			Dhing College
2019-20	1 1 1 1	NGO Propritory Firm RCM Marketing Private School Timber Depo		Dhing College
2020-21	1 1	Manju Mart Balaji Industries		Dhing College